KA72 // KA72 // ATLANTIC ARMATLANTIC ARM
DECORATIVE ARM
KING LUMINAIRE
COMPANY INC.
KING LUMINAIRE
COMPANY INC.
T1 TENON DETAIL
SECTION B-B

(6” Ø Pole Top)
LEVELING DEVICE:
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
KA72
ARM
STYLE
KA72
# OF ARMS
1  - Single
2 - Double
LENGTH
3 - 3 Feet
4 - 4 Feet
6 - 6 Feet
8 - 8 Feet
- -
MOUNTING
TYPE
T1 - Tenon (4 1/2” Ø Pole Top)
T2 - Tenon (6” Ø Pole Top)
-
MATERIAL
A  - Aluminum
-A -
PAINT COLOR
GN  - Federal Green
BE  - Blue
GY  - Gray
BN  - Brown
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
*Additional options
available on website. BK
will be provided if blank.
Run Rise
3’ 24”
4’ 27”
6’ 40”
8’ 54”
ARM DIMENSIONS:
Catalog
Number
Mount
Type
# of
Arms
L.
(ft)
EPA
(sq ft)
Wt.
(lbs)
KA72-A-T-1-3 Tenon 1 3 2.57 45
KA72-A-T-1-4 Tenon 1 4 2.74 46
KA72-A-T-1-6 Tenon 1 6 3.24 52
KA72-A-T-1-8 Tenon 1 8 3.80 56
KA72-A-T-2-3 Tenon 2 3 3.21 50
KA72-A-T-2-4 Tenon 2 4 3.55 52
KA72-A-T-2-6 Tenon 2 6 4.56 64
KS72-A-T-2-8 Tenon 2 8 6.20 72
EPA & WEIGHTEPA & WEIGHT
KING LUMINAIRE
COMPANY INC.
KING LUMINAIRE
COMPANY INC.
T1 TENON DETAIL
SECTION B-B
ARM DIRECTION
ARM DIRECTION
SECTION A-A
T2 TENON DETAIL
40"
6'